
Pos 

 

C1 
1 
2 
3 

 

C2 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

C3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

C4 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

42 
41 
58 

923 

896 
818 

888 
810 
800 
935 

27 

363 
898 
899 
505 

Name 

Karl Heinz Matzinger 
Felix Neidhart 
Markus Hofer 

Rudolf Schöflinger 

Rudolf Radič 
Martin Nimrichter 

MiVi 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Marek Bláha 
Marek Svačinka 
Simone Aglietti 

Marko Klein 
Jakub Křeček 
Martin Křeček 
Jan Mareček 

C la s s  

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C4 

C4 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 

11 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

11 
11 
11 
11 

D i f f  

4 4 . 4 8 0  
1 : 3 6 . 6 4 9  

D N S  
D N S  

3 3 . 0 7 7  
3 3 . 5 3 4  

1  L a p  
1  L a p  

4 2 . 2 6 2  
4 8 . 6 6 2  

4 8 . 7 9 9  

Total Tm 

21:42.804 
22:27.284 
23:19.453 

22:18.191 

22:48.392 
23:21.469 
23:21.926 
22:11.822 
24:19.943 

22:33.115 
23:15.377 
23:21.777 
23:21.914 

Best Tm 

1:54.010 
1:59.668 
2:03.487 

1:59.445 

2:15.655 
2:18.772 
2:17.790 
2:25.660 
2:38.059 

2:01.740 
2:03.840 
2:05.282 
2:05.145 

State 

AU 
CH 
AU 

AU 

SK 
CZ 

CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 

AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Name team 

TIBS Racing 
Swiss Racing team 
Steinbehandlung Racing 

MN Motorsport 
MN Motorsport 

HTRT 
TIBS Racing 
IVT 
GEROtop 
Lucky Bastard 

JUBU Performance 
Cutlass 
Cutlass 
RTR Projects 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

35.387 

Avg. Speed 

144,077 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.010 

Best Speed 

149,671 

Best Lap by 

42 - Karl Heinz Matzinger 
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